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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
SESSION 2021-22

Date ] Day Event
31" Mar Wednesday Staff Meeting

April 2021
01 April Thursday Academic Session Commences
17 April Saturday English Calligraphy I to X (Class wise)
24 April Saturday Hindi Calligraphy I to X (Class Wise)

May 2021
01 May Saturday Science Quiz (V to X) .
15 May Saturday Maths Quiz (Il to.X)
22 May Saturday Poster Making Competition (Il to )
29 May Saturday ' Medical Checkup (Pg to X)

June 2021

01 to 10 June Tuesdayto Class Test
Thursday
SUMMER VACATIONS

14™ June 2021 (Monday) to 04" July 2021(Sunday)
School will re-open on 05" July 2021 (Monday

July 2021
03" July Saturday Staff Meeting
10 July Saturday " Holiday Homework Submission
19 to 28 July” Monday to Unit test—1 ( Nur to Class X)
Wednesday
31 July Saturday English Debate
» August 2021
07 Aug -Saturday P.T.M.
15 Aug Sunday Independence day
21 Aug Saturday Rakhi Making Competition (Class Wise)
28 Aug Saturday Hindi Debate.
September 2021
04 Sep Saturday Teachers® Day Celebration
11 to 20 Sep Saturday to Half Yearly Examination Nur to Class VII|
Monday Unit Test —1 ( IX & X)
25 Sep Saturday P.T.M.
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SESSION 2021-22

Term — Il From 01* Oct 2021 to 31* March 2022 ~
Date Day Event
Oct 2021
02 Oct Saturday Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti
09 Oct Saturday Practice of Annual Day
23 Oct Saturday Annual Day
Nov 2021
01 Nov Monday Diya Making Competition
13 Nov Saturday Childrens’ Day Fete
20 to 29 Nov Saturdayto | Unittest—Il (Nur to VIlI)
Saturday Unit test — 11l (IX & X)
Dec 2021
04 Dec Saturday P.T.M.
13 Dec to 18 Dec Monday to Class X Preboard — |
Saturday . - |
18 Dec Saturday Swach Bharat Abhiyan
WINTER VACATIONS
27™ December 2021(Monday) to 15" January 2022 (Saturday)
School will re-open on 17" January 2022 (Monday
January 2022
15 Jan Saturday Staff Meeting
17 Jan Monday | School re-open
22 Jan Saturday Holiday Homework Submission
18 to 24 Jan Monday to Class X Preboard - II
Tuesday 1
26 Jan Wednesday | Republic Day
Feb 2022
01Feb Tuesday P.T.M. Class X
02:t6 28 Feb * Wednesday | Revision
to Monday
March 2022 1
02" week Final Examination 3
30 Mar rr Wednesday | P.T.M. 3
31 Mar Thursday Staff Meeting !
01°% April 2022 (Friday) New Academic Session Commences
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